2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Results (Official) - by Rank

Women's 3 Meter Open Semi Finals B-1

Place Score Diver Name Affiliation
1 335.35 Nancilea Underwood Woodlands Dive Team
2 250.20 Whitney Wielgus Woodlands Dive Team

Women's 3 Meter Open Semi Finals B-2

Place Score Diver Name Affiliation
1 335.10 Kimiko Soldati Woodlands Dive Team
2 258.75 Trisha Tumlinson Sun Devil Divers
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Women's 3 Meter Open Semi Finals B-1 Women's 3 Meter Open Semi Finals B-2

[ 1 335.35 Nancilea Underwood (WDL) Diver# 4 | [ 1 335.10 Kimiko Soldati (WDL) Diver# 1

1 405C 2.7 8 72 7 T 8% 60.75 60.75 1 5152B 3.0 8 7 7% 7 8 67.50 67.50
2 107C 2.8 7 8 8 7 7 61.60 122.35 2 405B 3.0 7% 6 7 6% 6% 60.00 127.50
3 205B 3.0 7% 8 TV T T 67.50 189.85 3 107B 3.1 7 7 6% 7 7 65.10 192.60
4 305B 3.0 8% 8 8 8 8 72.00 261.85 4 205B 3.0 8 8 6% 7 7 66.00 258.60
5 5152B 3.0 8% 8 8 8% 8 73.50 335.35 5 305B 3.0 9 9 8- 8 8 76.50 335.10
[ 2 250.20 Whitney Wielgus (WDL) Diver# 16 [ 2 258.75 Trisha Tumlinson (SDD) Diver# 10

1 105B 24 7T 7 7T 7T 7 50.40 50.40 1 405C 27 6% 7 7%/~ 7 6% 56.35 55.35
2 205C 2.8 8 72 7 7% 8 64.40 114.80 2 205B 3.0 4% 4% 42 42 4 40.50 95.85
3 305C 2.8 4% 42 57 42 4% 37.80 152.60 3 305B 3.0 6% 7 5% 5% 6 54.00 149.85
4 405C 27 6 6 6% 6 5% 48.60 201.20 4 107C 2.8 6%2 6 6 6 6 50.40 200.25
5 5235D 2.8 6 5% 5% 6% 6 49.00 250.20 5 5152B 3.0 6% 6 6% 6% 6% 58.50 258.75
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